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	Federation:
	     

	Women/Femmes: Challenge Australia Women’s Grand Prix Individual - 

NOTE: Individual Competition is Friday/Saturday – Team Event is Sunday

	No
	Family Name/Nom
	First Name/Prenom
	FIE Licence number

	1
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     

	Women’sTeam/Equipe Femmes
	YES
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	NO
	 FORMCHECKBOX 



	Federation:
	     

	Men/Hommes: Challenge Australia Men’s World Cup Individual -

NOTE: Individual Competition is Friday/Saturday – Team Event is Sunday

	No
	Family Name/Nom
	First Name/Prenom
	FIE Licence number

	1
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     

	Men’sTeam/Equipe Hommes
	YES
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	NO
	 FORMCHECKBOX 



Challenge Australia Entries /2

	Officials:

	No
	Family Name/Nom
	First Name/Prenom
	Function/Position

	1
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     


	Contact Person:

	Name:
	     

	Position:
	     


	Phone number:
	     

	Email address:
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